Seaside Bungalows | weekly prices inclusive of VAT at 20%

Dates 2026

14 March - 22 May

23 May - 5 June

6 - 19 June

20 June - 17 July

18 July - 28 August

29 August - 18 September
19 September - 23 October
24 - 30 October

Season

Low

Mid Spring bank holiday
Low

Mid

High Main holidays
Mid

Low

Mid October half term

3 bedroom
500
800
500
800

1,200
800
500
800

th th th th th th th b

2 bedroom

th th th th th th th th

450
750
450
750
1,150
750
450
750

A dog charge of £30 applies per dog per week. Please telephone 01493 730023 for prices

in the event you wish to pitch or park any sleeping accommodation in the bungalow

garden.



