## Seaside Bungalows | weekly prices inclusive of VAT at 20%

Dates 2026	Season		3 bedroom 2 bedroom			
14 March - 22 May	Low		£	500	£	450
23 May - 5 June	Mid	Spring bank holiday	£	800	£	750
6 - 19 June	Low		£	500	£	450
20 June - 17 July	Mid		£	800	£	750
18 July - 28 August	High	Main holidays	£	1,200	£	1,150
29 August - 18 September	Mid		£	800	£	750
19 September - 23 October	Low		£	500	£	450
24 - 30 October	Mid	October half term	£	800	£	750

A dog charge of £30 applies per dog per week. Please telephone 01493 730023 for prices in the event you wish to pitch or park any sleeping accommodation in the bungalow garden.